
Cil\ ol Sntl Au{ustinr
ACCOUN'f LOCATION STATEM ENT AMOTJNT DUE

666703 JAII, 2127 /2026 $3,840.97

55515.1 TINDAL BLDG 2t27t2026 s50z,5t

5553{ I S65.6,1

666665 JAIL EXTENDED 2t27/2026 $1.36,t.t 9

666760 ELECITON BLDG 2t21/2026 s408.20

555108 SA CO ANNEX 2/27/2026 s366..19

s8.970.[i0
I) t.-rECr. t\(

LOCATION STATEMENT
557552002 RADIO TOWER 2/19/2026

557,198001 CO. AIRPORT 2n9t2026 Ss,l.00

rr{tl
557 52 800 | 2fi9t2026

557536001

l.l1024,1002
PCT .l

YOUTH ARENA BARN
2^9t2026
2^9t2026

$207.95
782.01

s I .ti55.38TOTAL

( onler l'oint Eno gl
ACCOUNT LOCATION STATEM ENT AMOUNT DUE
2692800-2 JAIL 3t1t2026 S.15.1.8,1

8365966-.1

8321752-5 COI]NTY ATTORNEY 3t1t2026 s73.06

3/112026 s269.23
TOTAL s | .2J0.79

6.103721333-3 STORM SHELTER BLDG

SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY UTILITIES
February 2026

PCT 2 s85.69

CI{ILDREN SVC BLDG 2mno26 47-21

COTIRTHOUSf, 2127t2026

COURTHOUSE 2t2712026

2D7n026

EEETEN PA!'ILLION 2t27 j2026 $68.75

2n7n026 $282.58

2t27D026 s142.09

TOTAL

ACCOUNT AMOUNT DUE
s6t.61

$r31.59

nITr

PCT 3

r 3 t o14J003

$236.26

COUNTY CLERK 3t1t2026 ss8.22

s59.20

SA CO ANNEX 3/{t2026


